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30th Proceedings Order Form
Order Type:   
Standing Order             #______________________  (proceedings published every two years)


One-Time Order  

Bookseller                      (Booksellers receive a 10% discount)
Shipping Information:



Shipping Address




COMPANY: _______________________________________________




ADDRESS:  _______________________________________________






        _______________________________________________





        _______________________________________________



Invoice Address   
 SAME AS ABOVE 




COMPANY: _______________________________________________




ADDRESS:  _______________________________________________






        _______________________________________________





        _______________________________________________

Contact Information:




NAME: ___________________________________________________




E-MAIL ADDRESS: _________________________________________




PHONE: _____________________ FAX: ________________________

Order Information:
	Volume
	Media
	QTY
	Unit Price 
	Shipping
	Subtotal

(in US $)

	
	
	
	
	U.S. BOOK

(9 Days)
	U.S.

PRIORITY

(3 Days)
	INT’L

(4-7 Days)
	INT’L

Guaranteed

(4-7 Days)
	

	29th Proceedings 
	Hard Cover
	
	$135.00
	$ 15.00
	$20.00
	$15.00
	$ 20.00
	$

	29th Proceedings
	CD
	
	$35.00
	$ 7.50
	$ 10.00
	$7.50
	$ 10.00
	$

	30th Proceedings
	Hard Cover
	
	$135.00
	$ 15.00
	$20.00
	$15.00
	$ 20.00
	$

	30th Proceedings
	CD
	
	$35.00
	$ 7.50
	$ 10.00
	$7.50
	$ 10.00
	$


                   Bookseller’s Discount $ ________   
TOTAL:    $ ________








Fax or mail your Order to:

ISRSE  •  Office of the Secretariat  •  1955 E. Sixth St., Suite 208D

Tucson, AZ 85719  •  Email:  isrse@email.arizona.edu

Phone: (520) 621-8567  •  Fax: (520) 621-3816  

